
   

Marathon Read 

Harry Potter and the Sorcerer’s Stone 

Thursday, September 25, 2014 

 

Connect with Dr. Joy Giguere 

booktalk 

Thursday, October 21, 2014 

 

Connect with Dr. Tara Moore 

booktalk 

Wednesday, December 3, 2014 

 

Another Marathon Read! 

A Christmas Carol by Charles Dickens 

Friday, December 5, 2014 

 

Connect with The Creature 

Thursday, February 26, 2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BASIC 
literacy 



 

 

 

Our first ConnecTED Talk 

Doodlers, Unite! 

Friday, October 17, 2014 

 

Connect with Stephanie Diaz 

Penn State York Reference and Instruction Librarian 

Wednesday, October 22, 2014 

 

Are You Smarter Than a Fifth-Grader? 

Trivia with a Twist 

Wednesday, November 5, 2014 

 

ConnecTED Talk: The Mystery Box 

Tuesday, November 18, 2014 

 

Metacognition Memory Match 

Thinking about thinking: It’s fun than you think! 

Friday, January 16, 2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INFORMATION 
literacy 



 

 

 

ConnecTED Talk: Blindspot: Exploring Hidden Biases 

Wednesday, January 28, 2015 

 

Celebrate the Chinese New Year 

An Information Literacy Event 

Wednesday, February 18, 2015 

 

Superstition Speak Easy 

Friday, February 13, 2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INFORMATION 
literacy 



 

 

 

 

CONNECT with Rep. Kevin Schreiber 

Wednesday, September 10, 2014 

 

Constitution Day Trivia 

Wednesday, September 17, 2014 

 

Our First Speak Easy: Pleased to Meet You! 

Tuesday, October 28, 2014 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CIVIC AND SOCIAL 
literacy 



 

 

ConnecTED Talk: The Psychology of Evil 

Friday, October 31, 2014 

 

The Price is Right? 

Monday, November 3, 2014 

 

What’s My Line?  

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CIVIC AND SOCIAL 
literacy 



 

 

 

 

Flash Forum: Exploring the Mystery of Suicide 

Facilitated by Dr. Stephanie Binter 

Thursday, September 11, 2014 

 

Depression Screening Day 

Thursday, October 9, 2014 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEALTH 
literacy 



 

 

 

 

 

Who Wants To Be a Millionaire? 

Wednesday, October 29, 2014 

 

Memory Match 

A Financial Literacy game! 

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FINANCIAL 
literacy 



 
Like us on Facebook www.facebook.com/ConnectEDYork and visit our website 

http://sites.psu.edu/connected/  so you can stay ConnectED! 

http://www.facebook.com/ConnectEDYork
http://sites.psu.edu/connected/

